ACRWB Li ége

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BRI SBAO S FANI EL
CLABOTS P & F

162119- 32
166091- 27
307279- 80
124530- 79
108090- 32
108090- 32
124530-79

KEVER JF -

DELOGE M

DONNAY VI NCENT
BONMARI AGE- MASSON
BONVARI AGE- MASSON
DONNAY VI NCENT

779157
786998
803296
791829
765301

Ri ng
Bague

112922915
111558416
112122815
114191215
114510515
116636116
110718617

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



